MEASURES TABLE

Foot size

Foot size UK Man

CENTAURO F( ¢ size UK Woman

L-L FOOTPRINT
HEIGHT

CALF

BOOTS WEIGHT

inch
inck
inch

ar

35

3

2.5

9

13 3/4
11 1/4
440

36

3.5
91/4
14

11 5/8
470

37
4.5

91/2
14 1/4
12
500

38
5.5

97/8
14 3/8
12 1/4

530

39
6.5

10

14 1/2
12172
560

40

6.5

10 1/4
14 2/3
12 7/8
580

41
7.5

10 1/2
15

13 1/4
600

42

7.5
107/8
151/8
13172

620

43

8.5

8

11

15 3/8
137/8
640

44
10

9.5

11 1/4
15 1/2
14 1/8
660







